

Showcase Exteriors Inc. is excited to agree upon donating the amount of:

In the name of the: ______Family: For the work performed at:

It continues to be our privilege to work with our customers in improving their homes and properties and in doing so; also helping to improve the lives of the people involved and encouraged by the below mentioned organization:

Showcase Exteriors Inc. reserves the right to deny any organization they deem unwarranted Money will be mailed from Showcase Exteriors Inc. to the above mentioned organization

Signed:

Must be signed by Owners of Showcase Exteriors Inc. Micah Driskell or Aaron Hinton

Signed: _____

Must be signed by customer of above mentioned address where work was performed

**NOTE: Monies will only be donated when job performed has been paid in full